
FIBER OPTICS

w w w.ti itech.com

Tii Technologies Inc. 

Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000 
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720
sales@tiitech.com

Fiber Optic
Pigtails 

CPE/Premise Wiring
Data Center
DOT
Headend/CO
FTTx
MDU
Utility/Municipality

R1S9-SA1M

R6D9-SA2M

RBD9-SA3M

SIMPLEX 900UM PIGTAILS
SINGLEMODE MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2 MM50 OM-3

FC R1S9-FC1M LC K1S9-LC1M LC C1S9-LC1M LC S1S9-LC1M
FC APC R1S9-FA1M SC K1S9-SC1M SC C1S9-SC1M SC S1S9-SC1M
LC R1S9-LC1M ST K1S9-ST1M ST C1S9-ST1M ST S1S9-ST1M
SC R1S9-SC1M
SC APC R1S9-SA1M
ST R1S9-ST1M

6 FIBER 900UM PIGTAILS
SINGLEMODE MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2 MM50 OM-3

FC R6D9-FC2M LC K6D9-LC2M LC C6D9-LC2M LC S6D9-LC2M

FC APC R6D9-FA2M SC K6D9-SC2M SC C6D9-SC2M SC S6D9-SC2M

LC R6D9-LC2M ST K6D9-ST2M ST C6D9-ST2M ST S6D9-ST2M

SC R6D9-SC2M

SC APC R6D9-SA2M

ST R6D9-ST2M

12 FIBER 900UM PIGTAILS
SINGLEMODE MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2 MM50 OM-3

FC RBD9-FC3M LC KBD9-LC3M LC CBD9-LC3M LC SBD9-LC3M

FC APC RBD9-FA3M SC KBD9-SC3M SC CBD9-SC3M SC SBD9-SC3M

LC RBD9-LC3M ST KBD9-ST3M ST CBD9-ST3M ST SBD9-ST3M

SC RBD9-SC3M

SC APC RBD9-SA3M

ST RBD9-ST3M

• Tight Buffer 900um
• Standard length 1 meter 
• Individually bagged and labeled

• Tight Buffer 900um
• Standard length 2 meters 
• Individually bagged and labeled

• 12-Fiber Tight Buffer 900um
• Standard length 3 meters
• Clear molded packaging



R3

Pigtails

12 FIBER 250UM PIGTAILS
SINGLEMODE MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2 MM50 OM-3

FC RBD5-FC3M LC KBD5-LC3M LC CBD5-LC3M LC SBD5-LC3M

FC APC RBD5-FA3M SC KBD5-SC3M SC CBD5-SC3M SC SBD5-SC3M

LC RBD5-LC3M ST KBD5-ST3M ST CBD5-ST3M ST SBD5-ST3M

SC RBD5-SC3M

SC APC RBD5-SA3M

ST RBD5-ST3M

12 FIBER RIBBON PIGTAILS
SINGLEMODE MM62.5 OM-1 MM50 OM-2 MM50 OM-3

FC RBRB-FC3M LC KBRB-LC3M LC CBRB-LC3M LC SBRB-LC3M

FC APC RBRB-FA3M SC KBRB-SC3M SC CBRB-SC3M SC SBRB-SC3M

LC RBRB-LC3M ST KBRB-ST3M ST CBRB-ST3M ST SBRB-ST3M

SC RBRB-SC3M

SC APC RBRB-SA3M

ST RBRB-ST3M

ORDERING INFORMATION

The first digit in the model number identifies the type of fiber 

Fiber Code Standard Decription

R G.657A1 Singlemode BIF 10mm

N G.657A2 Singlemode BIF 7.5mm

Z G.657B3 Singlemode BIF 5mm

K OM-1 Multimode 62.5

C OM-2 Multimode 50

S OM-3 Multimode 50 LOMF 300m

T OM-4 Multimode 50 LOMF 550m

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  
TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY OR 
OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS 
FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.

RBD5-SC3M

RBRB-LC3M

• 12-Fiber micro-distribution 250um
• Standard length 3 meters
• Clear molded packaging

• 12-Fiber Ribbon Fanout
• Color coded 900um Fanout kit 25” legs
• Standard length 3 meters
• Clear molded packaging


